AP9234L
HIGH ACCURACY SINGLE CHIP SOLUTION FOR 1-CELL Li+ BATTERY PACK
Description
The AP9234L family is a single-chip protection solution specially
designed for one-cell Li+ rechargeable battery pack applications. It
includes a one-cell, high-accuracy Li+ battery-protection controller and
dual N-channel, ultralow RSS(ON) MOSFETs with common drain.
The AP9234L provides rich battery protection features and can turn

AP9234L
Ordering Information (Note 10)
  AP9234LA   -  XX  -  HSB  - 7
Product Code
Voltage & Delay Time
Combination Code
HSB: U-DFN2535-6
Packing
7: Tape & Reel
Power Down Mode
A: No (Auto-wake-up)
Package
L: Low
RSS(ON)
(Type B)
Part Number Package Code Packaging 7” Tape and Reel Quantity
AP9234LA-AA-HSB-7 HSB U-DFN2535-6 (Type B) 3000/Tape & Reel
AP9234LA-AB-HSB-7 HSB U-DFN2535-6 (Type B) 3000/Tape & Reel
AP9234LA-AO-HSB-7 HSB U-DFN2535-6 (Type B) 3000/Tape & Reel
Voltage Combination
Part
Number
Overcharge